MID-AMERICA TRADE SUMMIT

(Brought to you Virtually via Zoom)

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 (4:00 p.m.~5:30 p.m.)

4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

Recognition of 2022 Outstanding Exporters

Virtual Networking Opportunity with Exporters & Event Sponsors/Partners

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 - Trade Summit Sessions (9:00-11:30 a.m. & 1:30-4:30 p.m.)

8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.

1:30-1:45 p.m.
1:45-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:15 p.m.
3:15-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:30 p.m.

Trade Summit Platform Opens — Coffee & Networking time
Welcome and Opening Remarks

Outstanding Exporter Presentation #1
Outstanding Exporter Presentation #2
Keynote Presentation

BREAK

Welcome Back

Outstanding Exporter Presentation #3
Outstanding Exporter Presentation #4
Featured Panel - Ask the Trade Experts

Closing Remarks

Virtual Networking Opportunity with Exporters & Event Sponsors/Partners



